BK Kadetten 2013/CB Cadettes 2013

Schaarbeek
21/04/2013
Final Results
Solo
Figure orTechnical
Final Score Reserv  Forfeit Score ™ Al RoutineScore
1[SKF1 | [ 134,2357 | 66,7857 67,0000 67,9000 67,4500
GHEKIERE Annabelle o O
2 BRASS 2| | 131,2845 | 64,6845 66,1000 67,1000 66,6000
KIR Talya [ OJ
3/BRASS 3| | 131,2363 | 66,0238 65,6500 64,7750 65,2125
INGENITO Lisa O O
4|BRASS 1| | 128,8119 | 62,3869 65,4250 67,4250 66,4250
COTTIN Lise O O
5ESN || 127,7958 | 63,9583 64,3250 63,3500 63,8375
WIECZOREC Coline O O
6jKvO1 || 1252667 | 63,2292 62,7500 61,3250 62,0375
VAN DE VELDE Yentl ] L]
7/Azsc1 | | 1197512 | 60,0387 60,5250 58,9000 69,7125
VANHAMEL Cathy O O
gkvo2 || 119,3071 | 59,1071 61,4500 58,9500 60,2000
VANHULLE Lea O U
 9SKF2 | | 119,2631 | 60,4256 60,5000 57,1750 58,8375
DESMET Camille 0J L]
10/Azsc2 | [ 118,7530 | 59,5030 60,2750 58,2250 59,2500
VERMEULEN Renée O O
11SKF3 | | 117,5649 | 57,7024 61,3500 58,3750 59,8625
VERNIERS Julie O O
12[RSCM | [ 116,1101 | 58,1101 59,6250 56,3750 58,0000
PREUD’'HOMME Sylke O O
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Duo

Final Score

1[BRASS 2| | 131,8292

INGENITO Lisa
KIR Talya

2 BRASS 1] | 129,0837 |

COENEN Sophie
COTTIN Lise

3ISKF1 || 1284181 |
DESMET Camille
GHEKIERE Annabelle

4ESN || 124,7708 |

CHARLIER Marie
WIECZOREC Coline

5[Kvo1 | [ 122,6932 |
VAN DE VELDE Yentl
VANHULLE Lea

6/AZSC | | 120,2682 |
VAN DE POEL Katleen
VANHAMEL Cathy
VERMEULEN Renée

7 BRASS 3] | 119,3107 |
DANDOIS Aria
MANNEBACK Gaia

8/SKF2 | [ 114,6372 |

SAMYN Loes
VANLEENHOVE Sara
VERNIERS Julie

9lLzC || 113,8307 |
LUTS Hannah
NILIS Ella

10[KvO2 | [ 112,9336 |
BAERT Lisa
VANHULLE Emma

11[ENLT || 112,8693 |

SAMPOUX Perrine
VITSKENS Perrine

12[RSCM__ | | 109,6666 |

KNOLLENBURG Laury
PREUD'HOMME Sylke
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Figure orTechnical
Score

65,3542

62,9837

63,6056

62,2083

61,1682

60,2307

60,0357

58,0997

57,4807

56,1711

56,1443

56,6666

™
67,3750

67,1250

65,8250

64,1000

61,3000

60,6750

69,7250

56,6500

56,8000

58,1500

56,1000

51,5500

Al
65,5750

65,0750

63,8000

61,0250

61,7500

59,4000

58,8250

56,4250

55,9000

55,3750

57,3500

54,4500

RoutineScore

66,4750

66,1000

64,8125

62,5625

61,5250

60,0375

59,2750

56,5375

56,3500

56,7625

56,7250

53,0000
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Team

) _ Figure orTechnical
Final Score Reserv  Forfeit Score ™ Al RoutineScore

1/BRASS 1] | 128,2398 | 61,6648 65,4750 67,6750 66,5750

BAUDUIN Anais
COENEN Sophie
COTTIN Lise
DANDOIS Aria
INGENITO Lisa

KIR Talya
MANNEBACK Gaia
MOLLER Mélodie
STAMELOU Antigoni

2[sKF1 | [ 121,6852 | 58,1977 63,6750 64,3000 63,4875

DE BACKER Lise
DECLERCQ Louise
DESMET Camille
GHEKIERE Annabelle
SAMYN Loes

SIGIEZ Leonie
VANDENBROUCKE Marte
VANLEENHOVE Sara
VERNIERS Julie

3|AZSC1 | | 121,6223 | 58,2973 63,1500 63,5000 63,3250

GEERS Jolien
GOOSSENS Jaklien
NIETVELT Jozefien
T'SYEN Jana

VAN DE POEL Katleen
VAN GOETHEM Jana
VANDENBERGHE Indra
VANHAMEL Cathy
VERMEULEN Renée

4kvo2 | [ 116,7313 | 56,3438 61,6500 59,1250 60,3875

BAERT Lisa

HOUCKX Laura
TJOENS Maaike

VAN DE VELDE Yentl
VAN TIEGHEM Philine
VANHULLE Emma
VANHULLE Lea
VANNESTE Britt
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~5[ESN || 113,7854 ]

CECCATO Lola
CHARLIER Marie
DECORS Clarisse
DELHOUNE Estelle
LARDINOIS Sarah
LEMOINE Celia
NOWAK Charlotte
VAN DAELE Margaux
WIECZOREC Coline

BIENL || 112,1782 |

ALFANO Tiziana
BAYQOT Delphine
BORGELION Aude
DI SCIACCA Cloé
EPIS Lisa

GALIONE Clara
HELLEBAUT Hedwige
SAMPQUX Perrine
VITSKENS Perrine

7BzK || 110,7463 |

BRAET Charlotte
DECLERCAQ Linde
DEVRIENDT Lisa
KUIPERS Eva
RABII Imane
SLIMBROUCK lIris
TEIRLYNCK Margot
TIMMERMAN Indra
VAN ASSCHE Morgane
8|BRASS 2| | 108,4824 |
ARGOUD Ines
BLYCKAERTS Jade
GOSSET Athina
JANIN lIris
PEREZ Marina
VERMEIREN Pauline
WANT Manon
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58,6250

56,2750
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9[sKF2 | [ 108,2142 | 53,7642 53,5750 55,3250 54,4500

CALLENS Griet

DAVIDTS Marie

FOULON Flavie
GOUDSMEDT Fried|
MAHAU Margau
PLANCKAERT Aline
VANDENBRQUCKE Marte
VANDENBUSSCHE Rune
VANDORPE Marieke
VERCRUYSSE Pauline

10lccm | | 102,7958

DE SUTTER Aurélie
DESTREBECQ Eva
GUERIT Lisa
HOYOIS Laura
PHILIPPART Elise
SALEMI Sefora
11KVvO1 || 1024125 | 51,0250 52,7500 53,0250 51,3875
BEKE Eileen
BUFFEL Nina
DEPUYDT Delphine
VANDEWALLE Myrthe
VANHOVE Stefanie

12[AzsC2 || 100,6365 | 48,6865 52,3750 53,5250 51,9500

UDU0UMO0OO0O®ROO
Qo000 0Ooooagao

51,7333 52,5500 52,5750 51,0625
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FORCEVILLE Laura O O]
HEUTZ Hannah [l ]
HEUTZ Mariet [] L]
STANISLJEVIC Jelena L] ]
VAN DE POEL Marijke [] O
VOS Noemie [ ]
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BK Kadetten 2013/CB Cadettes 2013

Schaarbeek
21/04/2013
Figure Session Results

SwimmerName Club Score Birth

1 GHEKIERE Annabelle SKF 66,7857 1998
2 INGENITO Lisa BRASS 66,0238 1998
3 KIR Talya BRASS 64,6845 1999
4 WIECZOREC Coline ESN 63,9583 1998
5 COENEN Sophie BRASS 63,5804 1999
6 VAN DE VELDE Yentl KVO 63,2292 1998
7 COTTIN Lise BRASS 62,3869 1999
8 MANNEBACK Gaia BRASS 61,3065 1998
9 STAMELOU Antigoni BRASS 61,2202 1999
10 CHARLIER Marie ESN 60,4583 1998
11 DESMET Camille SKF 60,4256 1998
12 VAN DE POEL Katleen AZSC 60,4226 1998
13 KUIPERS Eva BZK 60,1458 1998
14 VANHAMEL Cathy AZSC 60,0387 1998
15 VERMEULEN Renée AZSC 59,5030 1999
16 GEERS Jolien AZSC 59,5030 1998
17 VANHULLE Lea KVO 59,1071 1999
18 DANDOIS Aria BRASS 58,7649 2000
19 VANLEENHOVE Sara SKF 58,4970 1999
20 VAN GOETHEM Jana AZSC 58,2381 1998
21 PREUD’HOMME Sylke RSCM 58,1101 1998
22 VERNIERS Julie SKF 57,7024 2000
23 NILIS Ella LZC 57,6756 1999
24 VANHULLE Emma KVO 57,5357 2000
25 LUTS Hannah LZC 57,2857 1998
26 SAMPOUX Perrine ENL 57,1786 2000
27 NIETVELT Jozefien AZSC 57,1280 1998
28 SALEMI Sefora CCM 57,1071 1998
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SwimmerName Club Score Birth

29 JANIN Iris BRASS 56,8036 1999
30 GOUDSMEDT Friedl SKF 56,6429 1998
31 ARGOUD Ines BRASS 56,5863 1999
32 SAMYN Loes SKF 56,3661 2000
33 DEVRIENDT Lisa BZK 96,3571 2000
34 VANDENBERGHE Indra AZSC 56,0923 1999
35 VANDORPE Marieke SKF 55,9940 2000
36 TJOENS Maaike KVO 55,8244 1998
37 TIMMERMAN Indra BZK 55,8095 2000
38 LARDINOIS Sarah ESN 55,6964 1998
39 VAN DAELE Margaux ESN hB.5357 1999
40 T'SYEN Jana AZSC 55,4524 1999
41 VAN TIEGHEM Philine KVO 55,3810 2000
42 ALFANO Tiziana ENL 55,3780 1998
43 HELLEBAUT Hedwige ENL 55,3661 1998
44 BAUDUIN Anais BRASS 55,3512 1998
45 VERMEIREN Pauline BRASS 55,3482 2000
46 KNOLLENBURG Laury RSCM 55,2232 1999
47 MAHAU Margau SKF 55,1280 1998
48 VITSKENS Perrine ENL 55,1101 2000
49 PHILIPPART Elise CCM 54,9286 2000
50 BAERT Lisa KVO 54,8065 2000
51 BAYOT Delphine ENL 54,7976 1998
52 MOLLER Mélodie BRASS 54,7708 1998
53 VANDENBUSSCHE Rune SKF 54,6667 2000
54 GILLEMON Babette KVO 54,5357 2001
55 VANDENBROUCKE Marte SKF 54,1935 1999
56 DECORS Clarisse ESN 54,1429 1999
57 TEIRLYNCK Margot BZK 53,7232 1999
58 VAN ASSCHE Morgane BZK 53,6875 1999
59 RABII Imane BZK 53,6815 1999
60 BLYCKAERTS Jade BRASS 53,4732 1999
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

SwimmerName
STANISUEVIC Jelena

VERCRUYSSE Pauline
DECLERCQ Louise
BRAET Charlotte
VELGHE Hanne
HOUCKX Laura
CECCATO Lola
VANHULLE Hanne
EPIS Lisa

BUFFEL Nina
DAVIDTS Marie
BEKE Eileen
DEPUYDT Delphine
DESTREBECQ Eva
WOEDSTADT Janne
LIBOIS Emilie

DI SCIACCA Cloé
VANNESTE Britt
PEREZ Marina
FOULON Flavie
GOSSET Athina
VANDEWALLE Myrthe
DECLERCQ Linde
CALLENS Griet
STRUYVEN Louise
NOWAK Charlotte
GALIONE Clara
DEKNOCK Kaylee
PLANCKAERT Aline
KEMPEN Mira
BORGELION Aude
GUERIT Lisa
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Club
AZSC

SKF
SKF
BZK
BZK
KVO
ESN
KVO
ENL
KVO
SKF
KVO
KVO
CCM
LzC
ENL
ENL
KVO
BRASS
SKF
BRASS

KVO
BZK
SKF
LZC
ESN
ENL
KVO
SKF
LZC
ENL
CCM

Score
53,4583

53,4256
53,4137
53,2262
53,2024
53,1548
53,0327
53,0119
53,0060
52,6280
52,5982
52,5357
52,3274
52,291¢
51,9464
51,9167
51,8631
51,7113
51,4940
51,3601
51,3095
51,1310
51,1250
51,0179
50,9911
50,8274
50,8185
50,6815
50,6399
20,5536
50,0179
49,8244

Birth
2000

1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
2001
2000
2001
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1998
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000

1999
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

SwimmerName
TOMA Clara

SIGIEZ Gloria
GOOSSENS Jaklien
VANDENBERGE Saar
SLIMBROUCK Iris
BUYSSE Anna
MALAK Mélanie
DELHOUNE Estelle
DURAN Heloise

VAN DE POEL Marijke
WANT Manon

VOS Noemie
LAUWEREINS Lauren
ENGELEN Sarah
FORCEVILLE Laura
HEUTZ Mariet
LEMOINE Celia
KWANTEN Tess
DAENEN Lieze
HEUTZ Hannah
MANASHEROQV llona
DECLERCK Ann
MICHEL Charlotte
VANHOVE Stefanie
KESTELOOT Fien
NEEFS Astrid

VANDEPORTAELE Suzanne

SAMYN Hannah

VAN AVERBEKE Yanne
HOYOIS Laura
BOUGREA Abida
WAUTERS Pauline
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Club
MOSAN

SKF
AZSC
OK
BZK
LZC
ENL
ESN
SKF
AZSC
BRASS
AZSC
RSCM
LZC
AZSC
AZSC
ESN
LZC
LZC
AZSC
RSCM
BZK
ENL
KVO
OK
LZC
BZK
SKF
SKF
CCM
SKF
RSCM

Score
49 5625

49,5089
49,2768
49,2440
49,1399
49,0208
48,7917
48,7113
48,4524
48,1964
48,1369
48,0833
48,0685
47,8214
47,7381
47,5149
47,4315
47,4226
47,3512
47,1280
46,9911
46,7381
46,5476
46,5030
46,2321
46,0417
45,4524
44,9732
44,9375
44,5149
44,2083
44,0417

Birth
2000

1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
2000
1999
2000
2003
2001
2000
2001

2000
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SwimmerName
125 HOORNAERT Eva-maria

126 VEROTTE Merel

127 DECKX Stefanie

128 MISSIAEN Amely

129 NIEUS Margot

130 GOES Viada

131 LOMAN Fleur

132 SABLAIN Louise

133 HOORNAERT Febe

134 DEJONGHE Zoé

135 NEVENS Maryelle

136 VAN ROMPAEY Charlotte
137 HUYGHEBAERT Anne
138 BOUGREA Amira

139 LAUWERS Helena

140 VANDECAN Soraya

141 MASTROGIOVANNI Adriana

zondag 21 april 2013

Club
SKF

SKF
LZC
SKF
ENL
RSCM
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
RSCM
AZSC
LZC
SKF
RSCM
RSCM
RSCM

Score
42 3988

42,2381
42,1488
41,4167
41,2054
41,1131
41,0714
40,9345
40,6994
38,5417
38,2768
37,0476
36,7887
33,5000
31,9256
31,5598
29,8095

Birth
2000

2000
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2002
2001
1999

2001
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